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S.No Name of the 
lecturer 

 
SEM 

 
Paper 

 
Medium 

No of 
students 
appeared 

No of 
students 
passed 

Pass 
percentage   
              % 

 
1 

Dr. N. Chandra 
Mohan 

 

 
I 

 
Paper - I 

 
EM 

 
20 

 
19 

 
95% 

 
2 

 
B. Sujatha 

 
III 
 

 
Paper - III 

 
EM 

 
37 

 
33 

 
89-18% 

 
 

3 
 
 
 

 
 

Dr. N. Chandra 
Mohan 

 
 

III 

 
 

SDC (Poultry 
farming) 

 
EM 

BZC & 
BCCS 

 
60 

 
60 

 
100% 

 
 
 

4 
 

 
 
 

K. Janardhana 

 
 
 

III 
 

 
 

SDC (Poultry 
farming 

 
EM 

MSCs & 
MPCs 

 
45 

 
45 

 
100% 

5 Dr.N. Chandra 
Mohan 

II Paper - II EM 19 16 
 
 

84.2% 

 
6 

Dr. N. Chandra 
Mohan 

II SDC(Dairy 
Technology) 

 

EM 33 33 100% 

7 Dr. N. Chandra 
Mohan 

V Paper – VII B EM 30 30 100% 

8 
 

K. Janardhana V Paper – VII B TM 23 23 100% 

9 
 

K. Janardhana V Paper – VI -B TM 23 23 100% 

10 
 

K. Janardhana IV Paper - IV EM 35 32 91.4% 

11 
 

B. Sujatha IV Paper - V EM 35 34 97.1% 

12 
. 

B. Sujatha V Paper – VI B EM 30 30 100% 
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Dr. NCMK. JanardhanaDr. NCM Dr. NCMDr. NCMK. Janardhana K. Janardhana K. Janardhana B. Sujatha B. Sujatha

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Chart Title

No of students appeared 20 37 No of students passed 19 33

Pass percentage                 % 95% 89-18%



 

 

 


